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ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE TALL GRANDE VENTI

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT

FLAVOR

VENTI ICED

NON-DAIRY

Caffè Latte

Caffè Americano
Caffè Latte
Cappuccino
Caffè Mocha
Caramel Macchiato
White Chocolate Mocha
Flat White
Iced Coffee
Cold Brew Coffee
Cold Brew with Cold Foam
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew
Nitro Cold Brew
Freshly Brewed Coffee

Regular or Decaf

Hot Chocolate

$3.95
$4.95
$4.95
$5.20
$5.55
$5.95
$5.65
$3.95
$4.95
$5.20
$4.65
$5.45
$3.20

$4.25

$4.25
$5.25
$5.25
$5.50
$5.85
$6.25
$5.95
$4.25
$5.25
$5.50
$4.95
$5.75
$3.50

$4.55

$4.65
$5.65
$5.65
$5.90
$6.25
$6.65
$6.35
$4.65
$5.65
$5.90
$5.35
$6.15
$3.90

$4.95

$1.00 $0.25

$0.75
regular or 
sugar-free

$1.00
Coconut Milk, Almond Milk, Soy 
Milk, Oat Milk

Don’t See You Favorite? Just Ask.
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STARBUCKS REFRESHERS®
BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

FRAPPUCCINO®
BLENDED BEVERAGES

TALL GRANDE VENTI

TALL GRANDE VENTI

Caramel Frappuccino
blended beverage

®

Coffee
Coffee
Caramel
Mocha

Crème (coffee-free)
Matcha Green Tea
Vanilla Bean
Strawberry
Double Chocolaty Chip

$6.20 $6.50 $6.90

Strawberry Açaí
Pineapple Passionfruit
Mango Dragonfruit
Pink Drink
Frozen Strawberry Açaí Lemonade
Frozen Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade
Frozen Pineapple Passionfruit Lemonade

$4.65
$4.70
$4.65
$5.45
$5.95
$5.85
$5.95

$4.95
$5.00
$4.95
$5.75
$6.25
$6.15
$6.25

$5.35
$5.40
$5.35
$6.15
$6.65
$6.55
$6.65

$5.30 $6.00$5.60

Don’t See You Favorite? Just Ask.

© 2023 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license 31102023-00001017.



2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.
Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2023 Starbucks Corporation. 6/23.

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA TALL GRANDE VENTI

Chai Tea

Shaken Iced Tea
Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango® Tea, 
Iced Green Tea
• Add Lemonade

Chai Latte
Matcha Green Tea Latte

Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags
Radiant Green, English Breakfast, 
Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush, 
Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, 
Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, 
Hibiscus Spice

$4.55 $4.85 $5.25

$5.20
$5.65

$3.25

$5.50
$5.95

$3.55

$5.90
$6.35

$3.95
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