



ESPRESSO, COFFEE & MORE TALL GRANDE VENTI \$3.95 \$4.65 Caffè Americano \$4.25 \$4.95 Caffè Latte \$5.25 \$5.65 \$4.95 \$5.25 \$5.65 Cappuccino \$5.20 \$5.50 \$5.90 Caffè Mocha \$6.25 **Caramel Macchiato** \$5.55 \$5.85 \$5.95 \$6.25 \$6.65 White Chocolate Mocha

Flat White	\$5.65	\$5.95	\$6.35
Iced Coffee	\$3.95	\$4.25	\$4.65
Cold Brew Coffee	\$4.95	\$5.25	\$5.65
Cold Brew with Cold Foam	\$5.20	\$5.50	\$5.90
Vanilla Sweet Cream Cold Brew	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.35
Nitro Cold Brew	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.15
Freshly Brewed Coffee Regular or Decaf	\$3.20	\$3.50	\$3.90
Hot Chocolate	\$4.25	\$4.55	\$4.95

CUSTOMIZATION OPTIONS

ESPRESSO SHOT

\$1.00

VENTI ICED

\$0.25

FLAVOR

\$0.75

regular or sugar-free **NON-DAIRY**

\$1.00

Coconut Milk, Almond Milk, Soy Milk, Oat Milk

Caffè Latte

Don't See You Favorite? Just Ask.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2023 Starbucks Corporation. 6/23.

© 2023 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license 31102023-00001017.

STARBUCKS REFRESHERS® BEVERAGES (CONTAIN CAFFEINE)

Strawberry Açaí	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.35
Pineapple Passionfruit	\$4.70	\$5.00	\$5.40
Mango Dragonfruit	\$4.65	\$4.95	\$5.35
Pink Drink	\$5.45	\$5.75	\$6.15
Frozen Strawberry Açaí Lemonade	\$5.95	\$6.25	\$6.65
Frozen Mango Dragonfruit Lemonade	\$5.85	\$6.15	\$6.55
Frozen Pineapple Passionfruit Lemonade	\$5.95	\$6.25	\$6.65

TALL

TALL

GRANDE

GRANDE

VENTI

VENTI

FRAPPUCCINO® BLENDED BEVERAGES

Coffee Coffee Caramel Mocha	\$6.20	\$6.50	\$6.90
Crème (coffee-free) Matcha Green Tea Vanilla Bean Strawberry Double Chocolaty Chip	\$5.30		\$6.00





Caramel Frappuccino® blended beverage

Don't See You Favorite? Just Ask.

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2023 Starbucks Corporation. 6/23.

© 2023 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license 31102023-00001017.

TEAVANA® HANDCRAFTED TEA	TALL	GRANDE	VENTI
Shaken Iced Tea Iced Black Tea, Iced Passion Tango [®] Tea, Iced Green Tea • Add Lemonade	\$4.55	\$4.85	\$5.25
Chai Latte	\$5.20	\$5.50	\$5.90
Matcha Green Tea Latte	\$5.65	\$5.95	\$6.35
Hot Brewed Tea Filterbags Radiant Green, English Breakfast, Modern Earl Grey, Chamomile Blush, Harmonic Mint, Jasmine Citrus, Ginger Peach, Classic Chai, Hibiscus Spice	\$3.25	\$3.55	\$3.95



Chai Tea

2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice, but calorie needs vary.

Additional nutrition information available upon request.

Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license. © 2023 Starbucks Corporation. 6/23.

© 2023 Starbucks Corporation. All rights reserved. Nestlé uses Starbucks trademarks under license 31102023-00001017.